
SITES 84 390 Diff 0 MADT = 8,039 % Heavy Commercial = 2.8%

Highway US 61

County Washington

Month 1 MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN TOT

Year 2015 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 31

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

249,209 6 177,266 64,965 366 4,017 683 29 856 904 117 0 0 0

8,039 0 5,718 2,096 12 130 22 1 28 29 4 0 0 0

Breakdown 0.0% 71.1% 26.1% 0.1% 1.6% 0.3% 0.0% 0.3% 0.4% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

MON 0 5,936 2,363 15 170 29 2 33 48 6 0 0 0

TUE 0 6,306 2,390 14 178 36 1 37 36 5 0 0 0

WED 0 6,074 2,303 15 179 28 3 30 33 6 0 0 0

THU 0 5,844 2,161 16 154 25 1 28 38 5 0 0 0

FRI 0 6,584 2,483 16 171 32 0 41 40 5 0 0 0

SAT 1 5,256 1,756 4 41 5 0 17 8 1 0 0 0

SUN 0 3,895 1,186 2 21 1 0 7 2 0 0 0 0

Classification

1 Motorcycle

2 Car

3 Pickup

4 Bus, Truck w/ trailer

5 2 Axle Single Unit

6 3 Axle Single Unit

7 4+ Axle Single Unit

8 3 & 4 Axle TST (tractor semi trailer)

9 5 Axle TST

10 6+ Axle TST

11 5 Axle Twin Trailer

12 6 Axle Twin Trailer

13 7 Axle Twin Trailer

Recorded Days        in 

Month

TOTAL &      

Daily 

Day                   

of                

Week

Monthly Volume Totals

Classification

Average Daily Volumes

Classification

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

A
ve

ra
ge

 V
o

lu
m

e
 

Vehicle Class 

ATR 390 Vehicle Distribution  
 January 2015 


